Table S2: Principal component Analysis (PCA) on correlations matrix for sensitivity analysis.

	
	Cancer
	Heart Disease
	Infectious and parasitic disease
	Respiratory disease
	Psychoactive substance use
	Transportation Injuries 
	Diabetes/Metabolic 
Disease
	PCA1
	PCA2
	PCA3

	Cancer
	1.000
	0.986
	0.399
	-0.047
	0.991
	-0.147
	0.976
	0.947
	-0.348
	0.018

	Heart Disease
	0.986
	1.000
	0.528
	0.099
	0.998
	-0.201
	0.998
	0.986
	-0.207
	-0.030

	Infectious and parasitic disease
	0.399
	0.528
	1.000
	0.871
	0.483
	-0.118
	0.565
	0.658
	0.712
	0.002

	Respiratory disease
	-0.047
	0.099
	0.871
	1.000
	0.046
	-0.163
	0.146
	0.261
	0.948
	-0.117

	Psychoactive substance use
	0.991
	0.998
	0.483
	0.047
	1.000
	-0.207
	1.000
	-0.225
	-0.243
	-0.057

	Transportation Injuries
	-0.147
	-0.201
	-0.118
	-0.163
	-0.207
	1.000
	-0.225
	-0.243
	-0.057
	0.985

	Diabetes/Metabolic Disease
	0.976
	0.998
	0.565
	0.146
	0.995
	-0.225
	1.000
	0.993
	-0.161
	-0.054



